resl |

1-44_1 )

Parts book




Al.
Bl1.
Cl.
DI1.
El.
F1.
Gl
H1.
I1.
J1s
K1.
K2.
L1,
M1,
N1,
P1.
RI1.
S1s
T1.
Ul

V1

W1,
W2,
X1,
X2.
PEN
X4
X5+
X6+
X7
X8.

H 3% /CONTENTS

HUAERZY / Machine bodyestsssseessssessesesserreriiieiiiumimmineenienn
EE@ESELB%\ / Main table meChanism ...................................................
FH%EE / Upper shaft mechanism se-seeeeseeseesseermemmmmmmmmnieeien.
PhLE BB (H) / Take up mechanism(H) «eeeeseeseeereemmemmmmmn.
XL R (T) / X Feed mechanism (T) -eeeeeseeeeeesesereneeceeeennnemneeennaserenenns
ViERIBEE /¥ Feed MEChANiSm ++reeersseeessrsrrrrresesernnmseeeennnanneneaaserenenns
JE'S 3 HEE / Pressing Fixture MEChanismessteseeseeseeseseesesnesensenannanens
BT EH2EEE / Electronic presser foot mechanism seeseseseeeereseseceenes
j(EEﬁﬂ%%Ei / External work Clamp MeChani S seeeeeeeeeecvescececccccccccccccnns
Tl / Lower Shaft MEChAnism reee-sesessrssrreessserenmseeeeanaemeeeeaaeeenns
AL 2SS / Lubrication MeChanism «r-eeseeseeeeeensennsennsnseeensereeeeeeenn.
HEMR AL S / Hook 01l SUPPLy MEChANiSI weeeeeeeseeserserseneensmnnmnnnnnnnnens
FIRIEE / Threading mechanism «teesteeeesessssessssernertieriiimiii.
%éﬁ%ﬁ / Bobbll’l Wil’ldeI‘ meChal’lism ................................................
ﬁnz%%gﬁi / Thread trimmer mechaniSmese e e eceeceeereccecoccoccoccoccccccccccccns
FILEHE B / Thread wiper mechanisimesssssssseeseeeseermemmmmieie.
B335 2 (X) / Electric control mechanism (X) eeeeeesessseeensseeseeenaeeenns

§§EE%§E§ / Air pressure MEChAn ] SIMeeeseessreseeeessesssscsescacsssacccoccacssanccsnne

HSLE N/ Power supply eqUipment MeChanismesssss«essessseessssesessseees
R RS / Operation interface MeChanism ++eess-seesessseesasserensnenes
@L;g%g## / Table mechaniSm «teeeeeseseeeseseneeeteeateeeanteeeenenteecnnteccncnccannns
Wrek BN 25 H / Thread breakage detector mechanismesseseeeeeeseseceeeececeees

for J= 2k

IR EE /) BlOW MECHANISM+++erreerrevrerrsnnnssssssssssrserseersmesmeumeansansonssssss
HIZEHEE / Catch STTing MEChAnismessss--ssrssrererereresenemmeneeeerenssananenee
JRAFKTMEEE / Bottom thread detection mechanism eseeeeeeseseceececececennn.
FREESEE / Marking devices-rereeeseresessssssorererererenonnetetetereneseneeneeeeeees
WOCHIEIZEE / Laser cutting Mechanism «+-es-e-seesesesseneeesessnmeeessannueces
WOCHIENZEI T/ Laser cutting SUCtion devicesssssseeesesssseeeessanaeees
WOCDIEIE X EE S / Laser cutting smoke exhaust parteseeeseseeeeeesececeee

WIBERIY / TOT eeeeeeees

W&E«%%Ei / Air suction part .........................................................

M4 / Accessories

© N o1 W

—_
—_

15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
ol
53
95
99
61
63
65



Béj\ / Machine body

37
H

Al. HlLAE




Al. HU4&EE4>r / Machine body

Fs s

No.

— =
S0 N o o s W

DO DO DD DD DD DD DD DD = = = e e
N O O WD =IO © 000 O W N

Part. No.
142022001
930000297
504029
14437001
114437002
41322018
41722004
41722009
10122005
10122013
403511013
930000686
930001080
14222007
504028
930001162
142511019
S05087
141837006
141837008
20131063
S05082
142528002
142503016
S05115
142522011
P02011
S05993
S05121

THE B AR

[V

THIAR

BEETME X 12 (FE4)
THI R 7 o
THIAR A HEB

B FE19

¥ %15. 5
2 13

PR AT R FL2E
EHFF EAet L %E
BEATMA X 8 (4R
PREEAT B4 ==
Wk CKAR)

B g
PEETM5 X 8
WLk 5 b AR

Ja e

BEETM5 X 12
Y5 Fit

Y5 B

ek

BEAEM10 X 40
P12

ENLE

MEEIMAX 6 (FEAE)
JEC JRE BT %
4110 X 40

7S A B R SLERETM12 X 50

BEETM5 X 10

NAME OF PARTS

Panel gasket

panel

Screw M5X 12

Panel trademark

Panel trademark B

Rubber plug 19

Rubber plug 15.5

Rubber plug 13

Connecting rod pin screw hole plug
Bushing hole plug on needle rod
Screw the M4 X8

Wire rod protection cover

Nose (large shuttle)

Top cover rubber plug

Screw the M5X8

Nose back cover

After the cover

Screw MbX12

Model plate

Model plate B

Warning signs

Screw the M10X40

The big washer

Locating sleeve

Bolt M4X6

Cushioning rubber pad

Pin 12X50

Hexagon socket head screw M16X55
Screw MhX12

[N N R e R N L e Ll R L N L L e

142001001

142012095
920000359

14251214300




§j\ / Main table mechanism

gk

Bl. M|




Bl. & MER4 / Main table mechanism

=, 3,
o, | perto. i NAIE OF PARTS ot | B
1 1S02039 BEETMA X9 (454 Screw M4X9(Nickel plating) 6
2 1142532059 S Front cover 1
3 1502039 BEETMA X 9 (454 Screw M4X9 (Nickel plating) 2
4 1141932044 | EEER Circular plate 1
s 142532078 F & Main countertop 1
142532167 e X G THB Air suction main table B 1
6 S05026 BEAEM5 X 20 Bolt the M5X20 12
7 S05026 HEFEMS5 X 20 Bolt the M5X20 4
8 1930001163 S A1 Countertop left support 1 142532060
9 1930001164  HIHA I Countertop right support 1 142532061
10 141728028 T2 M5 Flat washer M5 4
11 407NO1001 [ #MERIMS Self-locking nut M5 4
12 1417530036 BEET (HrERE)D M5 X 12 Bolt the M5X12 6
13 142532098 M AR Suction board 1
14 1930001215 W RGN SR Interface board under suction table 1 142512208
15 1S05121 BBETM5 X 10 (GEAE) Bolt M5X10 4
16 [S02039 BEAETMA X 9 (FE4R) Screw M4X9(Nickel plating) 24
17 1142532087 Iz X\ A 55 B Cover of suction chute 1
18 141822012 IR Damping washer 12




Cl. EHiZEE / Upper shaft mechanism




Cl. h#3EE / Upper shaft mechanism

Fg
No.

~N O O1 & W DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

=
Part. No.

505124
B10009
14253500600
142535007
142524006
509019
409514001
142533018
142533008
142533013
142502016
40325010
142535004
505087
141904011
142024006
510019
142510001
509019

40325011
41803020
40327004
142002003
P03002
14201100200
14201101200
403511003
510019

FEMELR NAME OF PARTS ﬁtﬁ &VE
BEFEM5 X 16 Bolt the M5X16 4
RV ER 7K (6204-2RSNR)  Deep groove ball Bearing (6204-2RSNR) 1
_F AR R A Upper shaft synchronous wheel assembly 1
[7) 25 17 SHM Synchronous belt S5M 1
— K% 7K6004-2RS Integrated bearing 6004-2RS 1
BEATM5 X 5 Screw M6 X6 2
HEETSM1/4 X 40 Screw SM1/4X40 4
F AL Spindle motor 1
R ) Spindle motor (spark) 1
TN R Spindle motor (Dahao) 1
s On the shaft 1
B Turn the gear on the upper shaft 1
SRLR AR IX AN Winder drive wheel 1
BEETMS X 12 Bolt M5X12 2
s O 58 2 B Eccentric wheel splint 1
— K #7K6904RT Integrated bearing 6904RT 1
BEATM6 X 6 Screw M6 X6 2
Lo e Wheel of eccentricity 1
BEETMS X 5 Screw M5X5 2
BEATM4 X 4 Screw M6 X6 2
Frehhiie Hand shaft gear 1
FE BB Handwheel shaft sleeve B 1
Gl spring 1
FHeHh The hand wheel 1
S A A4 X 16 Flastic cylindrical pin A4X16 1
FhredH The handwheel components 1
FrReAMHB Handwheel kit B 1 B
TSR A Sk AT Slotted large cylindrical head screw 1
BEETM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 1
BEATM4 X 4 Screw M5X5 2




D1. #kZFEE (H) / Take up mechanism (H)

28
o 21 26 2
Y
it

\\
20-Cs 30 . ‘ >
i % | e

815

16— |

5

24 93

Y 22
7y




D1. Bkek%EE (H) / Take up mechanism (H)

Fg
No.

— =
DSl 0N o w o =

— == = =
N O O1 &=~ W Do

—_
co

L LW W W W DD DN DNDNDDNDNDDND DN —
= W N = O O 000 Ok wbh—= O o

=
Part. No.
142504017
135511002
409514001
409514001
141828001
14253800200
S10019
142009004
207511008
41709001
40304015

142002022
509019
142013020
104511006
40317011
142002023
142002027
142002021
142527004
41711003
41711021
41722030
41836015
11412055
12921005
142513003
417515008
142036001
12923018
41712070
142023002
421513035
142012109

THE B AR

B Hh AR

E1FF Hh A 8 7 R 4T
RhaviRaE ke £
RhaviRaE ey £
AT it A

PR IEF AP
PEETM6 X 6

ARARG SR

FFHl R A L R ETMA X 12
NEEES

Mk

PEETM4 X 8

MR EB
BEETM5 X 5

aE=

SO 12 [ 4 Sk W& T
WLEFDP X5 11#
£F12. 0

5571, 6

- EB

T

T o5

=l

5

THE HEMB

D5, THE R

e hE (04X d6)
HE R

BEATM4 X 8
THEHE K

MZk4 X4

28 48

TH

BEETM4 X 8
HES S 4EC

NAME OF PARTS

Needle bar crank H

Needle bar crank setting screw
Inner hexagonal plane end setting screw
Inner hexagonal plane end setting screw
Pin crank washer

Connecting rod assembly F
Screw M6X6

Needle bar slider guide
Slotted cylindrical head screw M4X12
The slider

The needle bar joint

Screw M4 X8

Needle shaft sleeve B

Screw M5X5

Needle set

Screw

DP x5 11 # machine needle
Needle bar 2.0

Needle bar 1.6

Needle bar cover B

0il line hook

0il window cover

Baffle

Screw M3X8

Nozzle extension M5

5.7 tubing circlip @

Vinylon tubing (4X6)

Wire clip 19

Screw M4 X8

Nozzle extension

Line 4X4

0il line support

linoleum

Screw

linoleum bracket C

=

—
o1

= = DD et




El. XaxZRlEEE (T) / X Feed mechanism (T)




El. XiZHRlEEHE (T) / X Feed mechanism (T)

Fg
No.

— =
S loloNoe o w o —

R WO W W W W W W LW W LW W DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDN
— O O 00 3 O U1 O = W N H O OO O Ok W = O W o O O bk wrio

=
Part. No.
14254201800
142508006
142011019
S05133
142001027
407504002
421513046
142542019
S09019
407517001
142535010
142012209
421510022
142028011
B04126
14203500500
142012208
421510022
N03009
142542033
421510015
41730851
142512142
407517001
W01001
14203500400
K01020
142042044
S05035
142025004
142012210
S05118
142025003
409514001
142533016
142533017
S05064
S05118
142014002
421513035
41728033
S05111

THE B AR

[F] 25y kL H A
XS

Bl S R #
HEETMA X 12

EEZ &l
BEATM3 X 8

P 7S FIRETME X 45
A % e

B EMBEETM5 X 5
TULBZETMA X 10
X[F) 20

Al R 55 AR
TP R SR IRETMA X 6
P

6003

BN 2HAHB
Uity i
TP R SR IRETMA X 6
R BEHMA

REGE AR B
BEATM3 X 8

& IR AR

8 SR AR 22 25 ik
BEETMA X 10
T 4
3B
it

e

7S FERETMS X 25
IS

WA

7S B ATMA X 16 (BAE)

I
e BET SM1 /47
EZH B

FEZH HHL CR5)
BEETM4 X 30
BEETMA X 16
IERHERAR
BEATM4 X 8

H M6
BEETM6 X 20

NAME OF PARTS

Synchronous belt feeding assembly
X guide assembly
Anti-collision rubber pad
Screw M4X 12

Synchronous belt buckle
Screw M3 X8

Screw M5X45

Compression frame connector
Compression frame connector
Screw M4X10

Synchronous belt

Bearing cover

Cross semi—round head screw M4x6
Flat washer

Bearing 6003

Driven pulley assembly B
End cap

Cross semi—round head screw M4x6
Nut block M4

Cross beam Profile Bar B
Screw M3X8

Sensor

Sensor mount

Screw M4X10

Flat washer 4

Driving pulley assembly B
Key

Gear box

Screw M5X25

Passive gear

Gear box cover

Screw M4X16

Driving gear

Screw M6-0. 75

Modular motor

Modular motor

Screw M4X25

Screw M4X16

Feeding connecting plate
Screw M4 X8

Gasket M6

Screw M6X20

HE
Amt.
1
1
2

—
[op}

W = 00 DN = DD

DO DN DD = = O = DN R e e

—
e N

%

N,

%




%_ / Y Feed mechanism

I
%

F1. YR}




F1. YiZRlI3E'E / Y Feed mechanism

75

Z
]

— =
TS 00 N oo b

R WO W W W W W W W W DNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND
= O O 00 N O O i W N+ O O© OO O Ol i W = O WO =NOo O = Wi

I
S

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

H5

Part. No.
S10019
S10019
B10018
14252500200
S10019
41324011
142525004
B10018
14252500200
41324011
H03001
142502020
421513035
142501021
413513017
142512164
142524008
B10015
14173501000
B10015
142502022
42522031
s05133
41728001
S10008
421513059
142501023
142535008
142512164
142501026
413513017
421513035
N01024
403513016
s05133
142512141
421510022
930001103
142525003
S10019
141824002
142533009
142533014
s05111
142522014
205516005
142512161
417530034
L01863
1421NS16002
41728028
41730851
41826011

FHAZR

PEETME X 6 (G 1)
PEETME X 6 (1)

TR Ve 3R B A& 6002-ZZUR
Y[R A
TEETME X 6 (M)

Hih 6202 (ri7 124 B
LN TE

IRV BRI 7K 6002-ZZUR
YRR A

Hh 6202 (744 FE)

il FH 5 4 18] 15
MEEZ il

N 7S A [ A SK IR ETMA X 8

VIR IR

7S A TR SL B 4TMA X 10

MEEZ TIP3
Y35

TR Ve 3R B A 6900~ ZZNR
X-H%

TRVE BR#H K6900-ZZNR
MBNEE S

SHFLE

PEATMA X 12

SFEBE 10

BB IBETMA X 6
BEETMSE X 20 Gify #4)
M

MEBZGH)

MEEZ: I3
Ykl A 1B e

7S A TR SR B 4T M4 X 10
7S A B R SL T M4 X 8

av:iL: 35310t
BEETMA X 20
PEATMA X 12

T 1R T AR
TP R SR RET
7 i 25 A
IR /N A e
BEETME X 6 (33 1)
LA HE AR (12%26)
\i iz NN

Y20 it L CR5%)

7S B2 ATME X 20 (EAE)

I S BRETM6 X 45
BZELEM6

Y& B 2 SR

WAL Criy ) M4 X 14
BEHEMS X 60

BEREMS

g5

B IR A

[ k4856 X 15

NAME OF PARTS

Screw M6X6

Screw M6X6

radial ball bearing 6002-ZZUR
Y Primary synchronous round
Screw M6X6

radial ball bearing

Spiral large gear

radial ball bearing 6002-ZZUR
Y Primary synchronous round
radial ball bearing

Circlip 15

Y drives the left vertical
Screw M4X8

Y LEFT JOIN feeding seats
Screw M4X10

Y Synchronous belt tooth — shaped plywood
Y track

radial ball bearing 6900-ZZNR
X-right wheel

radial ball bearing 6900-ZZNR
Passive wheel axis

track stopple

Screws M4X12

flat washer 10

Screw M4X6

Bolt M5X 16

Passive wheel seat

Y Timing Belts 5M

Y Synchronous belt tooth — shaped plywood
Y RIGHT JOIN feeding seats
Screw M4X10

Screw M4X8

Nut M4

Screws M4X20

Screws M4X12

Beam shutter

Cross round head screws

Fat cover

Spiral small gear

Screw M6X6

one direction thrust bearing (12%26)
stepmotor (picture)

stepmotor (DAHAO)

Screws M6X12

Rubber head screws M6X45

Nut M6

Sensor mounting plate

Screws MbX12

Screws M5X 12

Nut M5

Washer 5

sensor

Cylindrical pin 6 x 15

=

—_
[\

— DN NN NN NN R DN =W N DD~ = NN N

142512148




EEARES

5

#Hs
510007
510008

BWMLIR
LB IRETMA X 4
LEIREIMA X 6

Screw M4 X4
Screw M4 X6

NAME OF PARTS

A58 PR I T
%2023.8. 15
2023. 8. 15—




%%E&%E / Pressing fixture mechanism

I
2N

i

Gl




Gl. Bk HREE / Pressing fixture mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
DS 0 @ N o e w o

DO DO DD DD DD DD DD = e
U WM = O O oo O W N

==

Part. No.

417530034
417530034
407N01002
W01001
42512025
42511012
930001099
417530036
N08008
421511001
42230519
142512157
407517001
502032
142511015
142542017
505124
421517005
413513010
142045017
142022007
142542016
421513012
505123
41728028
141831029

THE B AR

BEATMA X 14 BEAE)
BEATMA X 14 (BEAE)
SELSN
T3 4

K T S 4R
RIH O 2H

Y Hi % S 40

BZATMS X 12 Gy 3 PE)) (R AE)

F B R REM3
BRETM3 X 12 (7 5[
I Sk M-5HLH-4
ek R

T UCEKIEET
BEETM3 X 6
/IN3E e e

JEHESE

7S A IRETME X 16
FFAETSLBEETME X 13
BEETM5 X 8
A

Oz IEl6 X 1

SE R

WS FAIRETMA X 10
BEETMB X 12 (B AE)
5
3M200 R H1 B iy 25

NAME OF PARTS

Screw (with washer) M4X14
Screw (with washer) M4X14
Self-locking nut M4

Flat washer 4

Energy chain bracket

Cable drag chain

Y drag chain bracket

Screw SThX 12

Nut M3

Screw M3X12

Miniature connector M—5HLH-4
Tow chain adapter plate
Countersunk head screw M4 X10
Screw M4X6

A small tank chain

Pressure framework

Bolt M5X 16 (Knurled, Nickel plated)
Screw M5X 13

screw Mb X8

Cylinder B

O-ring 6X1

Positioning block

Screw M4X10

Bolt M5X 16 (Knurled, Nickel plated)
Washer 5

Teflon tape 0.13X25

5
il

e
o
=

=
[\3NNH%NNNNH»—ANN»—ANNNNH»—A»—‘N%%NE

142512155




H1. EE%':P)_‘EJ%]]%E / Electronic presser foot mechanism

— 21

23
24

25 ol
29




Hi. BB FHEHBESE / Electronic presser foot mechanism

= = =N
?01.3 Paf:?\lo. FHAFEH NAME OF PARTS f{%’? &I
1 1142533001 R AL Medium presser foot motor 1
2 1S05087 BEETM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 4
3 1142012010 H s T R AT 2 SR AR Intermediate presser motor mounting plate 1
4 S05124 BEETM5 X 16 Screw M5X 16 4
5 1505087 BEETM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 2
6 142001029 MK IR Bearing pedestal 1
7 |B04036 BREh 461900 Ball bearing 61900 1
8 1142004001 s R AT Intermediate presser rocker 1
9 14200500100 |H [ % AT 20 44 Intermediate presser foot link assembly 1
10 142026002 [ EFF4 Link pin 1
11 | 1420NS20001 Hlifi74#2%TM6 X 0. 75 Screw M6X0. 75 1
12 1142003006 TFEEREEIEGLW-0709-05 plastic sleeve GLW-0709-05 2
13 1142005001 s AT Intermediate presser connecting rod 1
14 1509019 BEETM5 X 5 Screw M5X5 1
15 S05004 BEETM5 X 14 Screw M5X 14 1
16 1S05949 H2ETM4A X 8 Screw M4 X8 1
17 141709020 AT Sk Compression rod connector 1
18 141822101 BRE Rubber sleeve 1
19 141803031 o R AT il Medium pressure rod bushing 1
20 141822612 T E9-15-4 0il seal 9-15-4 1
21 1142502044 & EAFF Compression rod F 1
22 1142016007 &I, 6 Intermediate presser foot 1
23 41712009 iR Finger guard 1
24 141728025 SPEPELS. 5 Flat washer L3.5 1
25 417515011  #EETSM3. 57 Screw SM3. 57 1
26 |W01009 HPE 5 The gasket 5 2
LR
s s BEEATR NAME OF PARTS A8 F B i
91 142002004 & EAFF Compression rod F £2024. 6. 15

142502044 JEEATF Compression rod F 2024. 6. 15~




I1. ﬁfﬁﬂzﬂ%ﬁ / External work clamp mechanism




I11. RIEJHEEE / External work clamp mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
e R R e S R O R N

DO DO DD DD DD DD DD DN = e e e e e e
CO 9 O Ol = W N+ O O OO0 O = Wi

=

Part. No.
S05330
142045004
S05133
142045021
407N01001
142001006
4250400600
142009005
S05949
142002007
142003008
11522001
S05192
S05115
14251213700
142012021
S05115
141845007
142021001
41801064
42509004
S05133
41845232
W01002
S01591
142045019
S05119
42230519

THE B AR

BEETM3 X 45
K AL
BEETMA X 12
3231 ASL4-M5-XLAHz
F B R RS
K UL 22 25 AR

R BRI 2 A A

KEMEA 42
PEETM4 X 8

K A
KIEF 5L Hh &
HES
PEETM3 X 6
BEETM4 X 6

K BHIK 2 44
i e HER
PEETM4 X 6

B TUS0425N
HEU

A AR

e S L]
BEETMA X 12
TILEAEKIT04
M3y
BEETM3 X 18
JEFTIAT#RAR1000
BEETMA X 20
Y 3 S M-5HLH-4

NAME OF PARTS

Screw M3X45

Large pressure foot cylinder
Screw M4X12

Connector ASL4-M5

Self-locking nut M5

Large presser foot cylinder mounting plate
Floating joint

Large presser foot lever guide
Screw M4 X8

Large presser foot rod

Large pressure rod dustproof sleeve
0il seal

Screw M3X6

Screw M4X6

Large presser foot K assembly
Copper tube mounting plate

Screw M4X6

Hose TUS0425N

Copper tube U

Copper tube pressure plate

Guide Chute

Screw M4X12

T type tube KJT04

M3 washer

Screw M3X18

Pressure regulator mounting plate
Screw M4X20

Miniature connector M—5HLH-4

5
il

=
N»—A»—ANN»—A»—A»—A»—A»—A»—A»—*[\DNN»—ANE

o
[\]

DN DO — = — = DN = = =




J1. —Fiﬁﬂ%ﬁ / Lower shaft mechanism




J1. THi3EE / Lower shaft mechanism

G 5 T FR NAME OF PARTS B 2y
No. Part. No. Amt.

1 [S10019 BZ4TM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2

2 B10012 TRVE BR il 7K 6004 Deep groove ball bearing 1

3 [$10019 IZETM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2

4 S10019 IZATM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2

5 [13722022 (T S 0il seal for lifting tooth shaft 1

6 13703034 TEshHEhEHE Lower drive shaft oil seal sleeve 1

7 1S10019 BZ4TM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2

8 B01058 IRVEER 60017 Deep groove ball bearing 6001-Z 1

9 142503009 ERZEES Synchronous shaft sleeve 1

10 141722004 15 [ %£15. 5 Rubber plug 15.5 1

11 114202500100 R 244 Large gear assembly 1

12 'B04126 T 7#6003-2RS Integrated bearings 6003—2RS 1

13 111403013 ERLIR S i & B Feed drive shaft bearing sleeve 1

14 142524007 — R EH K 6003 (H 410) Integrated bearings 6003 (ring) 2

15 1142525001 NEZER The synchronous wheel 1

16 1142502017 NGz Lower synchronous axle 1

17 [S10019 IZATM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2

18 [S10078 IZATMS X 4 Screw M5 X4 1

19 |B01060 K 690177 Bearing 690177 1

20 1113514002 P97 A 1 s 5 MR AT Screw 2

21 1420NS13001 P 7S A (R Sk 5 e B AT Screw 2

22 42218002 ROBEHAM Bobbin sleeve assembly 1 L
23 10818501 N Big bobbin 1 L
24 1142518004 AR Hook 1 L
25 502031 IZATM3 X 5 Screw the M4X4 1

26 114112005 TIZE AR The tool holder pressure plate 1

27 1142504012 EIpADAE:SS The Shear line tool 1

28 111522001 JH A 0il seal 2

29 1142503022 R MR Pump shaft sleeve B 1

30 11142201400 AT SR E B A 0il seal 1

31 1141803006 T oS E Lower shaft plunger sleeve 1

32 141822002 il o-ring 1

33 1141823001 Bl PR oSS Lower shaft limiting oil core 1

34 1142502041 ki The axis 1

35 142508003 HRER AT A2 18 Tight ring 1

36 41803028 T A E Lower shaft bearing sleeve 1

37 110122015 bEES) 0il seal 1

38 1142003017 N iE Shaft sleeve in lower shaft 1

39 1142025002 R Helical gear 1

40 1142010009 R L Eccentric shaft B 1

41 141728001 “FHEE 10 Flat washer 10 1

42 |B04036 17461900 Bearings 61900 1

43 HO1122 FLH 3 44 Circlips for holes 2

44 1142003028 Ik X ECB Tensioner 1

45 |B04036 17461900 Bearings 61900 1

46 41828611 SFE M5 Flat washer M5 1

47 1413513010 BZ4ETM5 X 8 Screw M5X8 1

48 1510024 PEETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 1

49 114250301800 EHE AN Pump bushing assembly 1

FERF
=222 e BEBLIR NAME OF PARTS A5 F F 1R
99 142503018 RHE Pump shaft sleeve $2023.12.7
142503022 LI EB Pump shaft sleeve B 2023. 12. 7-2024. 5. 7

49 114250301800 FEihE A Pump bushing assembly 2024.5.7-




KI. @E{Hﬂ{lﬂ/ﬁ’%ﬁ / Lubrication mechanism




K1. AtyhiE¥g3EE / Lubrication mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
S 00N oo b =

— = = = = =
© 0 N O O = W N

=
Part. No.
502039
14251214700
142522010
41736303
12921005
417515008
142512222
142522008
502039
142047002
40311010
S05094
40311011
12923018
12936004
41711014
417530025
10127015
142023003

THE B AR

BEETMA X 9

Vi Fe A mE Rk A
WS FE o5 AR
HE BB

M d4X 6
BEATMA X 8

47 BB

I %38
BEETMA X 9

[ R
oAk
BEFEM3 X 8
B

THZk4 X4

TH I A

HLZE 16

AL (i H4JEl) M4 X 10DB
[ e il 32

[ 1 B

NAME OF PARTS

Screw the M4X9
Gearbox cover assembly
Gear box cover plate
The line B

The tubing from 4X6
Screw M4 X8

0il baffle B

Rubber plug 38

Screw the M4X9

Round the magnet

The oil can joint

Bolt M3 X8

After oil can

Line 4X4

The line

Wire clip 16

Bolt (with washer)M4 X 10DB
Return linoleum clip
Return oil felt

== S O =




K2+ ﬁﬁi*ﬁfﬁ/ﬂﬁl%ﬁ / Hook o0il supply mechanism

29—




K2. jetRftim3EE / Hook oil supply mechanism

7%

==

HE P

No. Part. No. FHER NAME OF PARTS Amt. it
1 S05094 BEATM3 X 8 Screw M3 x 8 1
2 141812093 o ZE 5 35 1 R Plunger spring pressure plate 1
3 11427021 FEFE ruturn tuibing spring 1
4 10526003 %€ Plunger 1
5 |142527002 A 1 A o 5 Return tubing spring 1
6 142036001  JHEMINK Nozzle extension 2
7 11412055 D5, TSR 5.7 tubing circlip @ 2
8 112921002 HRIWME (bd3X d5) Vinylon tubing (3X5) 0.7
9 421s13012  HE4ETMAX10 (i) Screw M4 X 10 1
10 141312089 28 ViWire clip 1.0
11 140322027 4 J 5 Rubber plug 1
12 418530612 P TRAT Adjust the screw 1
13 /001004 074 & 0-rings 1
14 142009002 8 e s Adjust the seat 1
15 |41836015 THE M5 The line M5 1
16 11412055 D5, TSR 5.7 tubing circlip @ 1
17 |s01065 BEATM5 X 6 Screw the M5X6 1
18 41836015 THE BEMS The line M5 1
19 11412055 D5, TSR 5.7 tubing circlip @ 1
20 12921002 HRIWME (bd3X d5) Vinylon tubing (3X5) 1
21 140322027 4 J 5 Rubber plug 3
22 142512145  |JHAE 2R 0il jug mounting plate 1
23 41722003 1 2 F£10. 5 Rubber plug 10.5 1
24 14183601700  JEMNZH 4 Filter elements 1
25 417S30302  MEATMAX12 (HFHO Screw M4 X 12 2
26 41836015 THE BEMS The line M5 4 L
27 417530036  HRETM5 X 12 (7348 (EAE) Screw M5x 12 2
28 41811228 THAR 0il bottle 1
29 413513010  HE4TM5 X8 (FETE) Screw the M5X8 4
30 915624 W15 X 1 magnet15X 1 1
31 112921005 e Je e (04X $6) Vinylon tubing (4X6) 1.5
FEER
jea=3 Jas=3 FIELIR NAME OF PARTS A5 )
1 1425NS30004 | FEMZ4T Piston screws $£2023.12.7
S05094 BEATM3 X 8 Screw M3 x 8 2023. 12. 7-
, 001016 0P d6X1.8 O-ring %2023.12. 7
41812093 FE ZE AR TR AR Plunger spring pressure plate 2023.12. 7-
5 142503018 R Pump shaft sleeve $2023.12.7
142527002 ENHEE:SR Return tubing spring 2023.12. 7-




L1. ?éﬂé%ﬁ / Threading mechanism




L1, F£3EE / Threading mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
DS 0 N o w o

DO DN DO DN DD DD =
Ol B W DN = O O 0O Ok w i

=
Part. No.
1421300100
S09019
S09103
142013020
41313002
504028
142012012
413513008
14253000300
14201300100
S05133
141913005
S10019
41702031
41712079
504028
14201300400
504028
40113004
142530034
H05029
W01009
10127003
142502019
W01009

THE B AR

bk 2R A 1
BEETM5 X 5

1] 35t 5 52 R ATM4 X 4
aE=

g
PEETM5 X 8
A

BRAET (i H4B]) M4 X 8
ML e 2k g A
2/ HAF
BEETMA X 12
LR AN
PZETM6 X 6
[INCE N

L ARC
PEETM5 X 8

Bl J 2R 2R 1FA
PEETM5 X 8
AL FHAR
IINCLRAR

P4 B4

5
WAL AT 3
FAZEHT

P85

NAME OF PARTS

The pin thread
Screw M5X5

Recessed setting screw M4 X4

Needle set

The hook of the left line
Screw M5X8

Line direction F

Screw (with washer)M4 X8
Electronic clamp assembly
Wire hook component

Screw M4X12

Main wire clamp m

Screw M6X6

Loose thread pin

A line C

Screw M5X8

Sub—wire clamp assembly A
Screw M5X8

Wire guide rod board
Loose wire electromagnet
Retaining ring E4

Washer 5

spring

Pine pole

Washer 5

Amt.

[UNrey U NUIIGS UG JUIIGS FUNG) U JUIFS) SIS JUIFSS JUIIGH JUINGS NG JUIN NUIFSS JUIIG JUAFS) UGS JUAFGS FUNISS JUII IS UGS JUIISS U




M1, %éﬂé%ﬁ / Bobbin winder mechanism




M1, #43EE / Bobbin winder mechanism

Fg
No.

—_ =
S 0 0N o e W N

LW LW W W N DN DNDNDDNDDDNDDNDDND DD DN — e e e b e
W N = O W o 3O Ol WD = O O©WOo 3o O vk wid

H5

Part. No. THMFBTR
14253104200 34k 2340 44B
1411300600  JELk JLk 2%
403S11052  H24TM4 X6
40328038 P
14113002 ST
40310008 ok
403514022 /N MAIRETMB
142502031  ZRLELEh4H
41328021 FRO Ry
40301026 AR
142502030  ZRLk8% Y4
40327021 PR
40327022 G
40324015 & 6257
40308012 418
40304013 SeLl L h i
40329006 &
40303026 SR EE B
40322030 iAE]
40302014 A
40312111 T JE
40312125 AR
40327023 I
H05003 FF 45
S09103 BEETM4 X 4
141516019 /N RLL a2 Rt
11427006 AT 355
14112015 Je A i
11413022 Je 2833k 2
112513004  JeLRiZ4T
114S16001  #EEFSM11/64” X 40
114S11003  #B4TSM3/16” X 28
11419001 REPN

NAME OF PARTS

Winding assembly

Baseline clamp

Screw the M4 x 6

The gasket

Winding wrench

Turn the card head
Hexagon socket screw M5
Wind the axis of rotation
Robbin gasket

Cover plate

Spool spindles

Robbin spring

spring

Bearing 625 z

Retaining ring

Wind the wire to turn the crank
circlip

Turn the plate by winding the wire
o-ring

Wind the positioning shaft
Flat washer

Control panel

Torsional spring

Open retaining ring 5
Screw the M4 x 4

Collet nut

Clip wire spring

Thread clamp plate

Clamp wire over wire plate
Thread clamp screw

Nut SM11/64X40

Nut SM3/16X28

Cutting wire cutter

g
»—‘OJ»—‘»—‘»—‘[\D»—‘»—‘[\J»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘l\)»—‘»—‘»—‘?—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—AHHE




N1, @Jéﬂé%ﬁ / Thread trimmer mechanism




N1. V]2 8 / Thread trimmer mechanism

= = =N
?01.3 Paf:?\lo. FHAF B NAME OF PARTS f{%’? &I
1 1S05087 WEETME X 12 (FEAE) Screw the M5X12 4
2 1142509013 BYLRIEF 22 HE MR Shear line mounting plate 1
3 141826011 [ FE4H6 X 15 the cylindrical pin 6X15 1
4 |s05124 BZETM5 X 16 (JRAE) Screw the M5X16 2
5 1001190 OF4FE & 10X 2 O-ring & 10X2 2
6 142533010 BT 26 FE AL Cut the line motor 1
7 1505087 BEETM5 X 12 (FEAE) Screw the M5X12 1
8 1142505002 BT 2R FT Shear swing line connecting rod 1
9 |1417NS20007 HhHLIZET Axial screws 1
10 1142505003 BT 2R AT Shear line connecting rod 1
11 |1417NS20007 #hf7d24] Axial screws 1
12 1142504012 B2k )48 Shear line tool 1
13 14112005 TIBRJER Holder plate 1
14 FEREUTRIZETM3 X 6 Screw M3 X6 3
15 1141712172 PE Nursing — pin chip 1
16 1141719005 ST Rotating Blades 1
17 113517002  &3) ] [H & W8ET Screw 2
18 1S05124 BEATM5 X 16 Screw the M5X 16 1
19 141728028 g5 Washers 1
20 1417s15011 HEETSMI-64 X 40 X 12 Screw SM9-64X 40X 12 1
21 1409516025 VAV LE3S hex nut 1
22 1422s30514 HEETSM1-8X 44 X 8 screwsSM1-8X 44 X8 1
23 141812022  SEfi‘a) Fixed hook knife 1
24 1141719006 ET] fixed knife 1
25 1142509012 E T EAR Fixed knife plate 1
26 1201511009 T [ A S R ET Hanging plate screws 1
27 113612010 FLERR tension thread guard 1
28 1417517001 HZETSM2. 38 Screw SM2. 38 2
29 142515003  ElfLiR b 2.2 Pinhole plate ¢2.2 1
30 [417S15008 HEETM4A X 8 Screw M4X8 4
31 142015001 AR Needle plate 1
BN
i) i) B NAME OF PARTS A8 F B i)
o 114511015 FEARIRET Hanging plate screws £2023.6. 13
201511009 | FFHl A K LR ET Hanging plate screws 2023. 6. 13-




P. Tﬂéﬂi%ﬁ / Thread wiper mechanism




Pl. H4&%EE / Thread wiper mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
DSl 0N o w o =

DO DD DD DD DD DD DD = e e e e
N O Ol = W N+~ O © 00 3O O = Wi

=
Part. No.
141711002
41730002
142012049
417530306
421510005
421510005
41726007
41730059
41727011
41728011
H05002
W01024
141712016
4170204400
41712096
H05029
41727012
417515005
41708007
417530302
41728034
142527003
41708008
417515013
41730022
41722012
W01009

THE B AR

Rk

2% H RS B AE A
F1 28 H Rk 2 B AR
WRET (s #4J8) M5 X 15

BEETM3 X 6
PEETM3 X 6
R
LI R
FHLE R
P
VAN REEL R
g4
HLAT
ERESA RS
LR RS
FF E$4[EE4
%
B24£TM3. 5X5
R A
BEETMA X 12
H P
Hekiw 2
PH4 4 Pl
BEETM4 X 5
PR
MR A
A5

NAME OF PARTS

Electromagnet cover

Sweep line electromagnet assembly
Sweep electromagnet mounting plate
Screw (with washer)M5X 15
Screw M3X6

Screw M3X6

The piston pin

Sweep line switch

Sweep line spring

Flat washer

Open retainer 3

Washer 4

Sweep pole

Sweep crank assembly
Sweep reel bracket

Open retainer E4
Torsional spring

Screw M3.5X5

Threaded ring

Screw the M4X12

The gasket

Sweep line wire

Spool retainer

Screw the M4X5

Two conductor

The rubber gasket

Washer 5

=

[\
—_ =
(@)




R1. Eﬁiﬁﬁié&:ﬁ (X) / Electric control box mechanism




R1. H#3EE (X) / Electric control box mechanism

Fs

2
o

—_ =
S 0o o o ho [

— = e e
O N O Ol W N

5

Part. No.

142530045
930001339
930001340
417530302
417530036
421510022
142533009
142533001
142533010
142533018
142533016
502039

142530025

TR LIR
KIS
FL AR
LA AR

W (riy 288 M4 X 12
BRTEMO A 12 Ul 25181 (R

B2 HEMA X 6
Y25 it HLAL
s L

BY 2R HLAL

T AL

EZH FE AL
BEETM4 X 9

S AR

IR GER Yl
ISFEFER

ISR FEYER
TSR HL 3% 56 AR
TSR

NAME OF PARTS

Spark electric control IS

Electric control cabinet

Electric control cabinet cover
Bolt M4X12

Bolt M5X12 (i &) (RAE)

Bolt M4X6

Y stepping motor

Medium pressure foot motor

Thread trimming motor

Spindle motor

Module motor

Screw M4 X9 (Nickel plating)

Rf module

IS type electric control box cover
IS motherboard

IS type power board

IS type electric control box bottom plate
IS fan

HE
Amt.

— = = = = = DN = = = R R WO

i

142512207
142512213




S1. ?E%E / Air pressure mechanism




S1. FE3EE / Air pressure mechanism

=, 3,
o | Pae 3. BHAEETH NAIE OF PARTS e | B

1 |41845214 T 5 #EPALO2 Muffler PALO2 2

2 141845021 XCE IR 100M6F Double pass busbar 100M6F 1

3 141845219 A 7N f L ABP02 Hexagonal socket head ABP02 3

4 142545002  4%3<PL802 Joint PL802 1

5 141945029  HLf#EI®4v210-06 Solenoid valve 4v210-06 3

6 41845222 W24 B APCA-01 Straight threaded APC4-01 6

7 42122001 A 2LKQ2P-04 Quickly change plug KQ2P-04 1

8 1417530024  |HZkEM4X 30 Bolt the M4X30 2

9 41845213 5 5 100M Blind cover 100 m 3

10 142130096 FHFFHKVHK3 Manually switch VHK3 1

11 [417S30025 |42 GiyE B M4 X 10 Bolt (with washer)M4X12 2

12 142236512 RUEFESLAPC8-02 Air pipe joint APC8-02 1

13 1141845004 AR FR TTAEAW20 Air source handling element AW20 1

14 41845220 S HIAG-B Air gun AG - B 1

15 40736018 W4 B APC6—02 Threaded through APC6-02 1

16 185245047  MEEREIM b6 Spiral trachea 3Md6 1

17 40736022 S BESLAPGE Air pipe connector APG6 1

18 1140736004 ek Air pipe connector 1

19 140736036 ek Air pipe connector 1

20 14254500500 |7~f7=i# Six people have three connections 1

21 |41845224 R GAX2. BEBAAL Trachea 4X2.5 black 2.9 JEAE
22 141845223 R G AX 2. 5Bl Trachea 4X2.5 blue 2.9 JEAE
23 1142045009 K& 6 Trachea 6 0.2 | FFmXK
24 141845224 R OAX2. BN Trachea 4X2.5 black 2.5  FTFm®K
25 41845223 R G AX 2. 5 B2 Trachea 4X2.5 blue 1.6 EFmK
26 |41845224 R GAX2. 5EBAAS Trachea 4X2.5 black 2.6  FTFm®K
27 41845224 & G4AX2, 5EMA3 Trachea 4X2.5 black 1.7 KM
28 141845224 R G4AX2, 5EMA2 Trachea 4X2.5 black 1.7 KM
29 (42221503 KE 8 8 tracheal phi 0.2

30 (42221503 KE 8 8 tracheal phi 0.6

31 (42236512 S YEBESLAPC8-02 Air supply connector APC8-02 1

32 1141845004 IR FR oA Air source processing element

33 1141945405 FI R Hand slide valve 1

BELFE

5 i) FHAELK NAME OF PARTS A F S ()




Blﬁqi{%% / Power supply equipment mechanism

37
H

|

T1. Hi#3

3222222227

—
—=
0 0 o p=CT= =

10




Tl. HBHWHLIEE / Power supply equipment mechanism

5

s

No. Part. No. ?%Bﬁ:z% NAME OF PARTS Amt. Y—:E
1 41830213 ELiiEIPIPS Stake switch 2
2 1417530302 HEAS (7 2B ) M4 X 12 Bolt (with washer) M4X12 2
3 41830021 R HRAOL Power strip A0l 2
4 1417530302 HEAS (7 2B ) M4 X 12 Bolt (with washer) M4X12 1
6 161910001 KILAF Large cable tie 20
7 161910003 INFLHY A small cable tie 30
8 1142530037 | FHEJEIT LR Main power switch cable 1
9 41711014 2R 326. 4 Wire clip 6.4 3
10 1417530025  |#Z#e (37 #4&) M4 X 10DB Screw (with pad) M4 X 10DB 2
11 41730070 LED4T LED 1lights 2
12 142511023 | £:4#4030L600 Cable trunking 4030L600 1
13 1417S30302 |24 (74 PE) M4 X 12 Screw (with pad) M4X12 4
14 1142511020 | £kf#5050L320 Cable trunking 50501320 1
15 |417S15008  MZE4TM4 X8 Screw M4X8 2
16 142011016 | 3L & & i Cable tie holder 2
18 161910026 A AHC 28 [ 5 e Adhesive wiring fixing base 3
19 991631 HYEE d4 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 4  1.5M
20 991632 MAEE &5 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 5 0.3M
21 1990898 HYEE 68 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 8 | 0.3M
22 161807023 E FFEL-PT (41) Reed EL-PT (needle) 2
23 61807016 # Fr5556-PT (FL) Reed 5556-PT (hole) 8
24 61807045 FH WDF-PT Reed WDF-PT 2
25 61902012 e WDF-2Y Connector WDF-2Y 1
26 41837613 ORI Center of gravity label 2
27 41837614 IR AYEE Y Y Mechanical anti-collision label 2
28 41837615 FH 2R 2 25 BRI Wire warning label 2
29 141730100 £k ADJ431%4 Eim T DJ431 Cold pressed Terminal 3
30 142537015 14FERFRE —FrME (5em)  The first label in the world in 14 years 1
31 |142537019 S ERIEFRIG Total power label 1
32 1142537021 W X G Suction labels 1
FFILR
5 #5 ML NAME OF PARTS 15 F At 1)
1 1930001186 FLYE T o0 22 s A Power switch mounting box £2023.12.1
41830213 ELENPIPS Stake switch 2023.12. 1-
2 41811215 Hekn Outlet £2023.12. 1
417530302 HE RS (7 2B ) M4 X 12 Bolt (with washer) M4X12 2023.12. 1-
3 1142530038 | R Uitk A\ A Card embedded socket %2023.12. 1
41830021 HRZMRAOL Power strip AO1
4 1142530041 | KSMIEIFFIRKCD4 Large rocker switch KCD4 £2023.12. 1
417530302 HEAS (7 2B ) M4 X 12 Bolt (with washer) M4X12 2023.12. 1-
5 421513012  4BAT (A pE)M4AX 10 Screw M4X 10 £2023.12. 1
9 41711014 M2k J26. 4 Wire clip 6.4
17 141322018 B ZEL9 Rubber plug 19 £2023.12. 1
19 991631 AFE & 4 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 4
20 991632 HRYEE &5 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 5
21 990898 PAEE b8 Heat shrink tubing with a diameter of 8




U. %‘TM/E?;Q@%E / Operation interface mechanism




Ul. BYESHEIEE / Operation interface mechanism

Fg
No.

[Sa -
S oo o o w o =

—_ =
w DN

=

Part. No.

41830641
505069
930001167
142528003
930001166
407N01001
505087
142542031
505124
142030036
417530306
930001079
930001092
417530306

THE B AR

SN BEV2

7S A RATMS X 40
THIHR 22 350

SR BE SR A4

F B R RS

ETM5 X 12

SR B 4 2 A ] E AR
BEETM5 X 16

AR

BRAET CHY HL B M5 X 15
s JE RN 55
s S R 558
PEETM5 X 15

NAME OF PARTS ng &1
Amt.
Display the V2 1
Screw the M5X40 2
Panel mounting plate 1 142512162
Vibration washer 2
Display bracket rod assembly 1 14254300300
Self-locking nut M5 2
Screw M5X12 2
Display mounting column fixing plate 1
Screw M5X 16 1
switch box 1
Screw SThX 15 2
Intermediate presser motor side cover A 1
Intermediate presser motor side cover B 1 ot
Bolt the M5X15 4




M%’;@%Bﬁﬁ / Table mechanism

VI,




V1. PLZE¥B4r / Table mechanism

=, 3,
o | Pae 3. BHAEETH NAIE OF PARTS e | B
1 930001168 | HLAEZHA Rack components 1 142532077
2 14253208400 | JHIFLH MATS 4
3 142532092  JHIEE castor 4
4 505193 NS T SLIZETM8 X 16 Screw M8X 16 16




W1, %ﬁéﬁ@&%ﬁ / Thread breakage detector mechanism




Wi, BreREEN3E'E / Thread breakage detector mechanism

Fg
No.

~N O O1 = W DD

==

Part. No.

41711054
42212837
141830008
41711053
504078
W01001
417530025

THE B AR

fRIRER N 4% A
TR 4R

B2

FE RIS AN A0 2% A
BEATMA X 8

MAFE - (58)

BRE] CHy H4 ) M4 X 10DB

NAME OF PARTS

Sensor internal insulation sheet
Induction of copper

Single conductor

Sensor outer insulation sheet
Screw the M4 X8

M4 gasket (ordinary)

Screw (with washer)M4 X 10DB

— = = = DN




W2 . nj/(/—:kf[%éﬁ / Blow mechanism




W2. IRSK3EE / Blow mechanism

FE R

No.

S O > W DN

Part. No.
41821621
418530218
41845224
41845232
W01002
S01591

TR
R ]
— P ERH] 5 A S B ETMA X 7
R dAX2. 5iFE
TILEAEKIT04
M3 H
BEETM3 X 18

NAME OF PARTS

Blow brass

Spherical cap screw M4 X7
Trachea 4X2.5 transparent black
T-junction KJT04

The M3 gasket

Screw M3 by 18

— == W DN




X1. ?Déﬂé"ﬁ%%‘ / Catch string mechanism




X1. F1£k3EE / Catch string mechanism

s 5

No. Part. No.
1 141842036
2 1S05119
3 141811014
4 1S05215
5 141830013
6 [S05133
7 1418S30015
8 (418520012
9 (41812087
10 141804014
11 41803021
12 1421S13035
13 141804015
14 142009006
15 142509009
16 421S11013

TR
PHE e HER
BEETM4 X 20
PO BRALE
BEETM3 X 26
I Lk
BEETMA X 12
A
ALIRET
PHE IR BIEHT
EEE L]
KHE0508
BEATM4 X 8
P
L
D&
BRETMA X 35 (i H4 )

5
il

NAME OF PARTS

Line baffle mounting plate
Screw the M4X20

Eccentric limit sleeve

Screw M3 X26

Wire retaining electromagnet
Screw the M4X12

Screw pin

Axis of a screw

Stop the line drive the connecting rod
In line of crank

Long sleeve 0508

Screw the M4 X8

Stop line support

Buckle line block

A narrow line fork

Screw M4 X35 (with washer)

=
l\:»—‘»—‘»—‘>—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘»—‘>—‘l\3»—‘»—‘l\3>—‘»—‘§,




X2+ }EE@Z%Z{M%E / Bottom thread detection mechanism




X2, JELRNEEE / Bottom thread detection mechanism

Fg
No.

— =
S 00N oo o =

—_
[\

=
Part. No.

THE B AR

14183000400 | JEE £ 46 44 Jik %

417530302
417515008
141812028
N08008
413514012
142521004
418530218
41845224
40736036
42130028
41818621

7S A B A SRR AT
BEETMA X 8
FE IR 2% L BRC

FE4 B A 7S fA a1 B MR REM3 Hex lock nut M3 with non—metallic insert

P 7S A A SR AT

HiEH

— BRI [ A SR ETMA X 7
R GAX2. 5 R

AR BESLAPY4 (VAL = 58)
SE g

P AR A

NAME OF PARTS ng &
Amt.
Bottom line detection sensor 1
Hexagon socket cylindrical head screw 1
Screw M4 X8 2
Sensor bracket C 1
1
Hexagon socket cylindrical head screw 2
The brass H 1 7]
Spherical cap screw M4 X7 1
Trachea 4X2.5 transparent black 1
Air pipe connector APY4(Y-type tee) 1
Reflection paper 20
Double bobbin A 5 L




X3- )ﬁ%"ﬁ%ﬁ / Marking device

lé ““““

%

(o]

18




X3-BEHEE / Marking device

Fg
No.

— =
DSl 0N o w o =

el el el e el
0 N O O = W DN

=
Part. No.
41708002
S10019
41722020
S05119
41845231
41811302
N02030
41827302
418516304
141812215
142012009
S05133
142045001
41730022
41845222
141945029
41845224
41845223

THE B AR

X[

BEETM6 X 6

FHL R B0 2 1 2 P
BEETM4 X 20

223 ASL4-M5
REED
THIZERIMS X 1
R
MBI
SELETT A
RSB35
BEETMA X 12
SETLCMDD16 X 25
FEL R, I 2 28

B2Z HIEAPC4-01
HAL T4 [ 4v210-06
R d4X2. 5B
S OAX2. 5iE TS

NAME OF PARTS

Ring B

Screw M6X6

Electromagnet buffer washer
Screw the M4X20

Joint ASL4 - M5

Point pen ink

Thin nut M8X1

Point pen spring

Tap the penholder to lock the cap
Cylinder regulating plate

Pen cylinder mounting plate
Screw the M4X12

Cylinder CMDD16X25

Solenoid valve connection
Straight threaded APC4-01
Solenoid valve 4v210-06

Trachea 4X2.5 black

Trachea 4X2.5 transparent blue

5
il

=
wa—‘l\ﬁb—‘)—‘Nb—‘b—‘)—‘b—‘HF—‘[\?N)—‘Nb—‘a




X4 . {ﬁ%t}]%ﬂ%% / Laser cutting mechanism




X4, BOeVE)EEE / Laser cutting mechanism

75 s FHMHBIR NAME OF PARTS b 2V
No. Part. No. Amt.
1 1142008004 J e [ 2 B Mirror fixing ring 1
2 1S05063 BEETMA X 25 Screw M4X25 2
3 1420NS20004 B iE 5 4 B AT Screw 3
4 1142027002 J e Mirror spring 2
5 [S05118 B2 M4 X 16 Bolt the M4X16 2
6 142542021 R [ E e Pass—through tube holder 1
7 141811631 AR Silicon mirror 1
8 1142542023 T TR e dE AR Reflector Mounting Plate 1
9 1142512165 2 3 45 R C 22 235 R Mirror holder C mounting plate 1
10 114250102800 |z 545 BaC4H A Mirror holder C 1
11 413513017 A/SMAEFESLIEEIMAX 10 Screw 1
12 1142542020 o 2 0 Light pipe mount 1
13 1S05133 HEETMA X 12 Screw M4X 12 4
14
15 142542024 4 X2 R Lock nut 1
16 1142002032 HEEC Lens barrel C 1
17 142042053 WK B4 SHBRE Lock nut 1
18 141830701 RER Focusing mirror 1
19 142008003 FHAH[E E Fixed ring of focusing lens 1
20 142002016  |HIEMB Light outlet B 1
21 141845222 W4 HIEAPC4-01 Straight threaded APC4-01 1
22 930001203 SRS Smoking cover 1 142012218
23 S05133 BEETMA X 12 Screw M4X12 2
24 417530306  |HEATM5X 15 Bolt the M5X15 2
25 417530306  |#EATM5X 15 Bolt the M5X15 4
26 1142502023 A Pass light tube A 1
27 417530306  |HEETM5X 15 Bolt the M5X15 3
28 142542024  |BiZWERE Lock nut 1
29 1142542035 S S5 2 255 EB Mirror holder B mounting plate 1
30 142502021  idoafE Pass—through tube 1
31 1S09019 BEETM5 X 5 Screw M5X5 4
32 1142009007 I SR 2 AR Reflector mounting plate 1
33 1142027002 | IR Mirror spring 3
34 1505063 BEATMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 3
35 |41811631 SRS Silicon mirror 1
36 1142008004 Iz 5 4 1] o e Mirror fixing ring 1
37 1420NS20004 | IOGE T HRMEET Screw 3
38 1420NS16007 | /2% i i b2 BF Reflector 9
39 142501027 | SAtEEREB Mirror holder B 1
40 1142502021 Bt Pass—through tube 1
41 142542024  |BUZEERE Lock nut 2
42 1142502024 B Pass light tube B 1
43 1142502021  |iefE Pass—through tube 1
44 510019 BEETM6 X 6 Screw M6X6 2
45 142501025 | AT HEA Mirror holder A 1
46 1142542023 I SR 2 AR Reflector mounting plate 1
47 1142027002 I s Mirror spring 3
48 1S05063 BEETMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 3
49 142008004 | Sz S [ o2 P Mirror fixing ring 1
50 |41811631 SRS Silicon mirror 1
51  1420NS20004 |t A 24T Screw 3
52 142512154 I S R B P EEA Mirror holder protective cover A 1
53 417530306  |#EATM5X 15 Bolt the M5X15 2
54 1S05087 BEATM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 3
55 1142542039 WO BT HRC Laser cut panel C 1




X4 . {ﬁ%t}]%ﬂ%% / Laser cutting mechanism




X4, otV B|2EE / Laser cutting mechanism
= = =N
?j fz . FUMHLIK NAME OF PARTS f}f &
56 (421510022  HEETM4X6 Screw M4X6 18
57 (421510022  HEETM4X6 Screw M4X6 3
58 1930001109 | [HTEEBE A A Mirror B shield assembly 1 14251215900
59 1930000536 ik EasC Upper cover of shell C 1 142012127
60 142042008 B G AR Chamber rear cover plate 1
61 142542038 WG AR AR B Laser housing bottom plate B 1
62 421513059 HEETM5 X 20 Bolt M5X20 4
63 S05118 M4X16 Bolt the M4X16 4
64 1142030020 WOLEA2S Laser tube A2S 1
65 421513059  HEETM5X 20 Bolt M5X20 4
66 1142011015 WOLE S 2E80 Laser tube bracket 80 2
67 1930001092 T E AL 25 B Intermediate presser motor side cover B 1 142512151
68 417530306  HEETM5X 15 Bolt the M5X15 2
69 142542030 IR TR A S Mounting plate reinforced Angle aluminum 1
70 421513059  MEETM5X 20 Bolt M5X20 8
71 S05115 BEETM4 X 6 Screw M4 X6 1
72 1142512217 J2 S JRE A 2 S AR Mirror seat A mounting plate 1
73 1421517005  YTSKIREIME X 16 Screw M5X 16 4
74 1142501033 WOt s e Laser-reinforced angle aluminum 2
75 |421S13059  HE£TM5X 20 Bolt M5X20 4
76 1930001393 BT P Laser housing protection tube 1 142543005
77 1S05063 B2ATMA X 25 (P 48) Screw M4x25 (Nickel plated) 4
78 |421S13035  HE£IM4 X8 Screw M4x8 2
79 1142542034 Bl P& 22 354 Protective pipe mounting buckle 2
80 41845232 TIEEEKIT04 T type tube KJT04 1
BN
i) i) FBIMALRR NAME OF PARTS A8 F B i)
1o 142501028  SATEHEHEC Mirror holder C %2023. 6. 17
14250102800  J i} 5 FECLH A Mirror holder C 2023. 6. 17—
14 1142502021 36 Pass—through tube %2023. 6. 17




XD b%‘iﬁ%ﬁ]%”ﬁ?ﬁﬂ%ﬁ / Laser cutting control part

22

.i;"l




X5, BoOkUIBEHIEE / Laser cutting suction device
RPs H5 HE o
No. | Part. No. 4L NAME OF PARTS At #E
1 42230512 FHUEIF R Main power switch cable 2
2 1142030017 R £ Ethernet cable 1
3 141830703 300084 /K56 Type 3000 water tank 1
4 114222007 - A % Rubber plug 1
5 1930001224 N SN A L A Laser dots open the light shield 1
6 1142030014 J=YSIBA S Dot operated switch 1
7 1142030011 — R A A2 One—piece potentiometer 1
8 1417530302 HEETM4 X 12 Screw M4x12 4
9 1417530302 HEETM4 X 12 Screw M4x12 2
10 (930001091 WOGH YRR Laser power supply shield 1
11 1417S30302 HEETM4 X 12 Screw M4x12 4
12 1142030016 G FYE S 120W Laser power box 120W 1
13 |S05133 HEETM4A X 12 Screw M4x12 4
14 141830302 FE) 4% F 2% Intermediate relay 2
15 141830303 o 7] 4k F, 2R JRE Intermediate relay seat 2
16 1417530306 HELTMS X 20 Screw M5 x 20 4
17 1930001318 | /KA 2 HHR Water tank mounting plate 1 14251220900
18 1417530302 WEETM4 X 12 Screw M4x12 2
19 1141830013 O AR 3HE AL Bull insert plate 3 jacks 1
20 (417530302 HEETM4 X 12 Screw M4x12 2
21 141830021 HHZRARAOL Plug board AO1 1
22 141822701 KA Water pipe 4
23 162800019 S48 (0. 75mm) Conductor single core (0. 75mm) 1.5
24 141730059 AT A Wire sweeping switch connector A 1
25 161301012 FEIRZCAT Magnet Ring ZCAT 2




X0+ 1;'%(}%@]%%&&%%% / Laser cutting smoke exhaust part

14




X6+

BOLS| R B E / Laser cutting smoke exhaust part

53

— =
ZS 0 0N o o N

— e
N O Ol W= W DN

18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

=

Part. No.
41831409
142011017
41831409
930001203
141812017
41831019
S05087
142012287
142531041
142012287
142531041
41812551
417530306
930001104
1420NS30002
142047002
417517001
N01024
930001204
14251217300
141945029
42122001
41845224
142022004
41730022
417530302
142545040
142531041
930001110
407N01001
930001201
41828611
S05087
142545041
142545039
142012276
421513059
41828611
41830705
141837004
141837005
41837616
41837617
141823002
140237002
142012278
141922023

FHMHBIR
H425-38
W R 3 3.2
H425-38
M SR =5
M L TR —H SRk
558 R
HEATME X 12
My R C
Hi4i52-76
My R C
H4552-76
AR TR
W2 Gy B ) M5 X 15
N 55 3ck E A 6 R 4L A
HEAEHEETME X 15
[53] f k
AL B ETMA X 9
VaYi:L: yuallt
b Jt 2H 4
3ok 95 kR A
HL 4 1R 4v210-06
L4 JKQ2P-04
R GAX2. 5B
B DAY
FE Tl ) 2 28
BEET (ir 48] M4 X 12
WAL E70 (B
H4552-76
20 RMLIEE R C
H B RS
2O XL KB
“J- 2 EEIMb
BEETME X 12
AL 100 ()
XZFREE 100
H94790-110
BEFE iy ) M5 X 20
12 EEIMb
B0 XKL
INFRI
OUTAR UG
— A SE R bR
PO 1B A4V T UG
BT
25 PF)
e IR BEARAE AR
¥k

NAME OF PARTS

Hoop 25-38

Hose 32

Hoop 25-38

Smoking hood

Suction plate — medium thick material
Strong force magnet

Screw M5X12

Air duct C

Hoop 52-76

Air duct C

Hoop 52-76

Air suction plate

Screw (with washer) M5X 15
Components of the smoke filter box
Torx screw MbX15

Round magnet

Centrifugal fan 650W

Hex nut M4

Drawer assembly

Filter screen assembly
Solenoid valve 4v210-06
Quick change plug KQ2P-04
Trachea $4X2.5 black
Seal type D

Solenoid valve wire

Screw (with washer) M4X12
Vulcanized Tube 70 (Black)
Hoop 52-76

Centrifugal fan inlet C
Self-lockong nut M5
Centrifugal fan outlet B
Flat washer M5

Screw M5 X12

Vulcanized Tube 100 (Black)
Double-walled aluminum foil tube 100

Hoop 90-110

Screw (with washer) M5X20

Flat washer M5

centrifugal fan

In label

Out label

Triangular high-pressure hazard label
Precautions for laser equipment
Mirror cleaning paper

Warning signs

Lens nut dismounting plate

plug

<
feim

=
>—‘c)>—‘>—‘>—‘>—‘»kaw[\DHMHb—ﬁb—ﬁb—ﬁb—‘Hqub—‘Hb—‘wb—‘E'_

()
N
3 o

B = s = o

a1
=

— = O = WO DD DD

®
R

142012218

14251217000

14201222500

142512175

142012222




LELF

Fg
17

20

36

inc)
502039
417517001
142045011
141945029
417530306
421513059

2R
AL B ETMA X 9
AV SLHBETMA X 9
HL 4 4V 110-06-B
HL 1R 4v210-06
BEFE Gy ) M5 X 15
BEFE Gy ) M5 X 20

NAME OF PARTS
Slotted countersunk screw M4X9
Centrifugal fan 650W
Solenoid valve 4V110-06-B
Solenoid valve 4v210-06
Screw (with washer) M5X 15
Screw (with washer) M5X20

A58 A st )
2023.7. 1
2023.7. 1-

%2024. 8. 20
2024. 8. 20—
%2023. 6. 10
2023. 6. 10~




XT-PIHcM /101




X7, #EcM / 10T

s
No.
1

2
3
4
5

H5
Part. No.

61807032

141830042
403511035
141830043
141830044

T HAR

il 44 16mm (10mm+6mm)
IR ) L R AR
JRETM3 X 5
F5k R )
MR 2R On 2 )

NAME OF PARTS

16 mm copper column (10 mm + 6 mm)
Internet of Things circuit board
Screw M3X5

Signal line (Schematic diagram)

Power cord (Schematic Diagram)




X8k X EEE / Air suction



Administrator
图章


X8, MMAIEE / Air suction part

Fe e
No. Part. No.
417530034
142512276
930002092
421510022
142545012
142531041
930002091
142523003
421513035
142512273
142512274
S05064
142545012
142531041
41845231
142545022
W01001
407N01002
413513008
142533019
142542028
417513500
41828611
142542029
142544002
40128034
417530306
142545013
142502029
42230512
41811215
141945029
41730022
142530052
41845224
41845223
142512275

— =
DS 0 ™ N o o e w o

R RIS RS R SRS R IR E U RIS R SR JORE R N Ol SR N N NI NI NG NG T i S S [ i Uy Sy oy o
S O 0N ORI = O © 0N OEWN = OO~ O W N

41711208
417530302
41830021
505035
505124
142532085
417530306
930001266
41828611
407N01001
142532063
41728028
413513008
142512267
61910001
61910003
40111005

O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 = b b b b B D B
S Ol v W N = O O 0O Ok W -

THE B AR

PEATMA X 14
BB KRG E B
W X5 AR B
BEETM4 X 6
PURZ A & 60
H4i552-76

W KT K &

U 5 AR 5 2 B
BEETM4 X 8
A HRB
T 22 351 B
BEATMA X 30
PURZ B A & 60
HU4i552-76
REBSL

KUFF S ELTNL6 X 60S
4

8 R R4
BEETM4 X 8

7o XL

ER AL

PEETMS X 70

P85

J7 TR R B

Y HA Ui 5

HE6X 18.3X 2
BRET Cy F M5 X 15
WA
90/F L £ (2~))
F PR
HL D

LT 1 4v210-06

FEL i, R 2 2%

I s

B G4AX2. 5B
R D AX2. BB A
KR 5T R C

BZETM5Q

M4 X 12
FHZEHRA0L

M5 X 25

M5 X 16

M KX 22 36 i
B24£TM5 X 15

MR 22 25 RO FEAR

& 5

H BUE RIS
JiEn g

& 5
BEETM4 X 8
Wz JR 4 XA
KALA
/NLAT

24N

NAME OF PARTS

Screw M4 x 14

Pipe switch box gasket B

Suction cover B
Screw M4 x 6

PU polyurethane air duct ¢ 60

Hoop 52-76
Suction switch box

Laminate plate seal strip B

Screw M4 x 8

Laminate plate seal strip B
Cylinder mounting plate B

Screw M4 X 30

PU polyurethane air duct ¢ 60

Hoop 52-76
Gas pipe joint

Double rod cylinder TN16X60S

Washer 4
Self-locking nut M4
Screw M4 x 10

High pressure fan

Aluminium extrusion material

Screw M5 x 70
Washer 5

Square nut block
Profile end cover
Gasket 6X18.3X2

Screw (with washer)M5X 15

silencer

90 ° elbow inner wire (2 inches)
Main power switch cable

Outlet

Solenoid valve 4v210-06

Solenoid valve wire
foot

Trachea 4X2.5 black
Trachea 4X2.5 transparent blue
Air volume control switch cover C

Screw M5Q
Screw M4X12
Plug board AO1
Screw M5 x 25
Screw M5 x 16

Adhesive wiring fixing base

Screw M5 x 15

Air suction fan mounting plate Connecting plate

Washer 5
Self-locking nut M5
castor

Washer 5

Screw M4 x 8

Suction wind deflector

Large cable tie
Small cable tie
Insulating bushing

1
15
0.5

=W W = = = R R R 00 R R DD R DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDND =D DN =N

= e

142512277

14251227200

FRLIE R,
BB
FRLIE R,
BB
FLIR

Ot
O
Ot
142512203
Ot
Ot

Ot




57 141730100  #EZADJ4314% v 1 DJ431 Cold pressed Terminal 3
FELF
s #Hs FERMB IR NAME OF PARTS A58 PR i T
, 142512188 EIEIT R Pipe switch box gasket %2024. 2. 15
142512276  EIEIT R EH R AB Pipe switch box gasket B 2024. 2. 15-
5 1930001217 EIETT R f Pipe switch box cover plate %2024. 2. 15
930002092 W R 5 AR B Suction cover B 2024. 2. 15—
;1930001216 BT R S Pipe switch box assembly %2024. 2. 15
930002091 W X9 & Suction switch box 2024. 2. 15—
g 142523001 A h 55 4t 2% Laminate plate seal strip $£2024.7.5
142523003 A HR 25 351 26 B Laminate plate seal strip B 2024. 7. 5-
9 421513012 BEETMA X 10 Screw M4 x 10 £2024.7.5
421513035 BEATM4 X 8 Screw M4 x 8 2024. 7. 5—
10 142512185 | HMEE R Laminate plate seal strip £2024. 2. 15
142512273 22 4G A AR B Laminate plate seal strip B 2024. 2. 15—
[y 142512190 AT [P TE B Cylinder mounting plate %2024. 2. 15
142512274  RELZEEERB Cylinder mounting plate B 2024. 2. 15—
16 142545011 XA HELIN1S-508 Double rod cylinder TN15-50S $£2024.2. 15
142545022 XUFFSHLTNLG X 60S Double rod cylinder TN16X60S 2024. 2. 15~
39 142045011 FEL 4 R 4V110-06-B Solenoid valve 4V110-06-B £2024. 8. 20
141945029 HL TG ) 4v210-06 Solenoid valve 4v210-06 2024. 8. 20—
142512206 W& T 55 Air volume control switch cover %£2023.8.2
37 1142512245 DI otkB Air volume control switch cover B 2023.8.2-2024. 2. 1
142512275 DIk C Air volume control switch cover C 2024. 2. 15—
38 142512204 PCE T T etk Air volume control switch board %2023.8.2
39 142512205 DT T 90 ik Air volume control switch pad %2023.8.2
40 421513012 HEETM4 X 10 Screw M4 x 10 £2023.8.2
41711208 BRETM5Q Screw M5Q 2023. 8. 2—
52 1413513008 BEETM4A X 8 Screw M4 x 8 2024. 2. 15—
53 1142512267 W AR JXUBR Suction wind deflector 2024. 2. 15—




AN l}ﬁﬁ: / Accessories




Z. B / Accessories

Fs

No.

S O W DN

oo |~

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18

%5

Part. No.
40730010
40736001
41712009
11411029
40317011
10818501
41818621
41830017
933672
42230854
11631008
20131076
20131077
41731015
14183106000
14183106100
110211011
142515003
142016009
952203

FHMHBIR
W
BTk
e dy
S A
WLETDP X5 11#
F200605. 609 AR L
P A A (RS 2R A6 )
R
Tk A
Ut
VH AE
15X 94%
20X 1548
TERENLBR R AEB
2R SR A
LR IR 4H B
4% (400m1)
oLtk 2. 2
BRI R A
FI AT

NAME OF PARTS

Spiral tube

Threaded sleeve joint

Refers to the guard

syringe

DPX5 8 # machine needle

Spindle 605.609

Double Bobbin A(Baseline detection)
Electronic tag card

Industrial white oil

U disk

0il can

15X9 bags

20X15 bags

Flower prototype accessory box B
Wire frame component

Wire rack assembly B

0il bag (400ml)

Pinhole plate &2.2

Plastic external press pin A
Packing packing list

HE
Amt.

(SRR R N e e L

S =
o

I N el L el R e L N R L

i




““%fﬂ EB TJ-IJ
%iﬁ’%ﬁglﬁlﬁﬁﬁf

Leading in global sales

400-8876-858
www.chinajack.com

JACK SEWING MACHINE CO. LTD.

2024 6

Edition: June, 2024

AT R R E)
EPﬁﬁilé“*)‘l‘lﬂﬁﬂiIE:EﬁiEikiE?E&lOOS%

3 QBT A304-1012
W | TR

JACK SEWING MACHINE CD. LTD.

TEL: DDEE-SVB-BHTTTTEZ BEITT?

FAX: DOER-S578-838T77 TET

No. 1008, DONGHAI AVENUE EAST, JIAOJIANG DISTRICT, TAIZHOU CITY

Email: saeafichnsjaci omm

RS CNINA|a D Coim

Siandydrtode of tha presucis=0uTE GO0 205)

ool ] B Nl Aea e 0 1 s s

3 B Pt S, Pl se G

F T b s LGN D


Administrator
打字机文本
2024年6月份 Edition: June, 2024

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
删划线


	组合 3.pdf
	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5封面 修改




	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	目录

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12(2) Model (1)














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	A1-机体部分

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	2














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	B1-主台面部分

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	3














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	C1-上轴装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	4














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	D1-挑线装置（H）

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	5














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	E1-X送料装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	6














	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	F1-Y送料装置

	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	7













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	G1-压紧夹具装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	8













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	H1-电子中压脚装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	9













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	I1-大压脚装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (4)




	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	J1-下轴装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	11













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	K1-供油润滑装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (1)




	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	K2-旋梭供油装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	13













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	L1-穿线装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	14













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	M1-卷线装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	15













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	N1-切线装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	16













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	P1-扫线装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	17













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	R1-控制箱装置X

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	19













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	S1-空压装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	MG-35B说明书23-11-12 Model (2)










	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	T1-电器部品装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	21













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	U1-操作界面装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	22













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	V1-机架部件

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	23













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	W1-断线感应装置

	组合 2
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	24













	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	W2-吹气装置


	组合 4.pdf
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2).pdf
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	25











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X1-扣线装置

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	26











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X2-底线检测

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	27











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X3-点笔装置

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (1)










	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X4-激光切割装置

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (1)










	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	29











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X5-激光切割控制装置

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	30











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X6-激光切割吸烟装置

	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	31











	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X7-物联网

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (2)


	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	X8-吸风装置

	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）
	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	MG-35B说明书22-11-12 Model (3)


	MG-35B说明书24-9-18(1)（带变更记录）.pdf
	Z-附件

	M5说明书（24-6-25）-带变更记录(2)
	M5说明书（24-3-20）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-16）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-15）-带变更记录
	M5说明书（23-12-14）
	M5说明书（23-12-15）
	M5说明书（23-9-12）
	M5说明书 23-8-31
	MG-35B说明书（杰克） 4-13 
	MG-80A零件图册封底













